
breakfast sandwiches

pastries

Scones: apricot pistachio, blueberry
chocolate chip, cinnamon chip, sausage 
and cheddar, lemon ginger, maple walnut 
orange cranberry

    Egg & Cheese on hard roll
                           on bagel/croissant

$5.00
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pastries

$5.45

Egg, Cheese & Meat on hard roll
on bagel/croissant $6.75

$6.45

Bagel w/Smoked Salmon and
Cream Cheese topped with
capers, onion and tomato

$9.95

Danish: almond danish, assorted danish
rings*, apple/cherry turnover, chocolate
danish twists, cigars, eclairs

Apple Fritter

Cheese or Fruit Pockets

Cruffins 

Petit Fours

Snails

Honey Bun

Rugelach
Rainbow Cookies

coffee & tea

Irving Farm New York: 
serving light, medium 
 & dark roast coffee 

$2.25-$3.25

Assorted Donuts

Harney & Sons Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate

Iced Coffee

$1.95

$2.95

$1.75

$4.25
$1.95

$2.75
$4.25

$1.95
$.75
$.75

$3.50

(845) 835-6071

Croissants: chocolate, ham and cheese
plain, raspberry chocolate, strawberry
cheese, spinach feta

$1.50

Muffins: blueberry, chocolate chip, glorious
morning, lemon poppy 

Power Balls: chocolate chip + coconut
w/peanut butter, fruit and nut 
(base = oats + flax + chia seeds + honey)

Crumb Cake: plain, blueberry

Assorted Bagels w/butter
$3.25w/cream cheese
$1.95

Biscotti: almond, apricot pistachio, cherry
chocolate hazelnut, chocolate walnut

*please note that daily selections and prices may vary
**please call to inquire about seasonal specials

Cinnamon Rolls 

bars & cookies

Whoopie Pies

pastries

Cookies: breakfast cookie, chocolate
chip, linzer, coconut macaroons
macadamia white chocolate chip
molasses ginger chew, peanut butter
and snickerdoodle

Bars: apple pie bars, brownies
magic (seven-layer) bars 
lemon bars, peanut butter bars
raspberry bars

$3.95-
$4.25

$1.50

Black & White Cookie $2.95

$2.95
$3.95

$4.50

$2.00-$5.95

$3.50/$3.95

$2.95-$4.95

$2.75

$3.50-$4.50

$1.95

7501 N. Broadway Red Hook, NY 12571

Pecan Sticky Buns $4.95



 bread

W W W . A N N A B E L L E S V I L L A G E B A K E S H O P . C O M

ANNABELLE'S
V I L L A G E  B A K E  S H O P

quiche
Asparagus, Ham & Swiss 

  
     
      

$5.50/$32.95

$6.95/$39.95

$5.95/$36.95

Bacon, Cheddar, Spinach 
& Tomato

Tomato, Basil & Mozzerella

Feta, Kalamata Olives,
Spinach & Roasted Red
Peppers

Smoked Salmon w/Cream
Cheese & Scallions

$5.95/$36.95

$5.50/$32.95

$5.50/$32.95

Bacon, Caramelized Onion
Mushroom & Brie

Broccoli Cheddar

Artichoke, Spinach & Asiago
Cheese 

$5.50/$32.95

$5.95/$34.95

*please pre-order with 48 hour notice 

*all pies can also be made into crumb pies 

(845) 835-6071

whole pies quiche

*please note that daily selections and prices may vary

*whole quiche may be pre-ordered

Apple

Apple Crumb

Apple Raspberry Pie

Banana Cream Pie

Blueberry Pie

Bourbon Maple Pecan Pie

Cherry Pie

Carmel Apple Crumb Pie

Key Lime Pie

Lemon Meringue Pie

Mixed Berry Pie

Peach Pie

Pumpkin Pie

Raspberry Crumb 

Raspberry Peach Pie

Strawberry Rhubarb Pie

gluten-free

$29.95

$34.95

$34.95

$24.95

$29.95

$40.95

$27.95

$36.95

$24.95

$25.95

$29.95

$29.95

$26.95 

$29.95

$34.95

$29.95

Brownies and Magic Bars

Cakes (pre-order*)

Cupcakes (pre-order*)

Quiche (pre-order*)

Lemon or Peanut Butter Bars

Powerballs

$4.50

Prices Vary

$4.50 +

Prices Vary

$3.95

$1.95 

7501 N. Broadway Red Hook, NY 12571

Baguette

Five-grain

Sourdough

 

$4.75

$7.50

$6.75

*availability and prices may vary based on the season

strata

Meat & Cheese

Veggie & Cheese $6.95/$80.95+

$7.95/$92.95+

*whole strata available in different sizes
*GF Pies available for upcharge - must pre-order


