## **ANNABELLE'S**

## **VILLAGE BAKE SHOP**

7501 N. Broadway Red Hook, NY 12571

(845) 835-6071

\*please note that daily selections and **prices may vary**\*\*please call to inquire about seasonal specials

coffee & tea	
Irving Farm New York: \$2.25 serving light, medium & dark roast coffee	-\$3.25
Harney & Sons Hot Tea	\$1.95
Hot Chocolate	\$1.75
Iced Coffee	\$2.95
breakfast sandwich	nes
Egg & Cheese on hard roll on bagel/croissant	\$5.00 \$5.45
Egg, Cheese & Meat on hard roll on bagel/croissant	\$6.45 \$6.75
Bagel w/Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese topped with capers, onion and tomato	\$9.95
<b>Assorted Bagels</b> w/butter w/cream cheese	\$1.95 \$3.25
bars & cookies	
Bars: apple pie bars, brownies magic (seven-layer) bars lemon bars, peanut butter bars raspberry bars	\$3.95- \$4.25
Cookies: breakfast cookie, chocolate chip, linzer, coconut macaroons macadamia white chocolate chip molasses ginger chew, peanut butter and snickerdoodle	\$1.50

	pastries	
	<b>Biscotti:</b> almond, apricot pistachio, cherry chocolate hazelnut, chocolate walnut	\$1.50
ı	Croissants: chocolate, ham and cheese olain, raspberry chocolate, strawberry cheese, spinach feta	\$2.00-\$5.95
	Crumb Cake: plain, blueberry	\$3.50/\$3.95
	<b>Danish:</b> almond danish, assorted danish rings*, apple/cherry turnover, chocolate danish twists, cigars, eclairs	\$2.95-\$4.95
	<b>Muffins:</b> blueberry, chocolate chip, gloriou morning, lemon poppy	s \$2.75
(	Scones: apricot pistachio, blueberry chocolate chip, cinnamon chip, sausage and cheddar, lemon ginger, maple walnut brange cranberry	\$3.50-\$4.50
١	Power Balls: chocolate chip + coconut w/peanut butter, fruit and nut (base = oats + flax + chia seeds + honey)	\$1.95

pastries	
Apple Fritter	\$4.25
Assorted Donuts	\$1.95
Black & White Cookie	\$2.95
Cheese or Fruit Pockets	\$2.75
Cinnamon Rolls	\$4.25
Cruffins	\$2.95
Honey Bun	\$3.95
Pecan Sticky Buns	\$4.95
Petit Fours	\$1.95
Rainbow Cookies	\$.75
Rugelach	\$.75
Snails	\$4.50
Whoopie Pies	\$3.50

## **ANNABELLE'S**

## VILLAGE BAKE SHOP

7501 N. Broadway Red Hook, NY 12571

(845) 835-6071

\*whole quiche may be pre-ordered \*whole strata available in different sizes \*please note that daily selections and prices may vary

**Powerballs** 

\*please pre-order with 48 hour notice
\*GF Pies available for upcharge - must pre-order
\*all pies can also be made into crumb pies
\*availability and prices may vary based on the season

quiche		whole pies	
Asparagus, Ham & Swiss	\$5.95/\$36.95	Apple	\$29.95
Artichoke, Spinach & Asiago	\$5.95/\$34.95	Apple Crumb	\$34.95
Cheese		Apple Raspberry Pie	\$34.95
Bacon, Caramelized Onion	\$5.95/\$36.95	Banana Cream Pie	\$24.95
Mushroom & Brie		Blueberry Pie	\$29.95
Bacon, Cheddar, Spinach & Tomato	\$5.50/\$32.95	Bourbon Maple Pecan Pie	\$40.95
Broccoli Cheddar	\$5.50/\$32.95	Cherry Pie	\$27.95
Feta, Kalamata Olives,		Carmel Apple Crumb Pie	\$36.95
Spinach & Roasted Red	\$5.50/\$32.95	Key Lime Pie	\$24.95
Peppers	\$5.50/\$32.95	Lemon Meringue Pie	\$25.95
Tomato, Basil & Mozzerella	\$5.50/\$32.95	Mixed Berry Pie	\$29.95
Smoked Salmon w/Cream Cheese & Scallions	\$6.95/\$39.95		\$29.95
oncese a ocamons		Pumpkin Pie	\$26.95
strata		Raspberry Crumb	\$29.95
		Raspberry Peach Pie	\$34.95
Meat & Cheese	\$7.95/\$92.95+	Strawberry Rhubarb Pie	\$29.95
Veggie & Cheese	\$6.95/\$80.95+		
gluten-free		bread	
		Baguette	\$4.75
Brownies and Magic Bars	\$4.50	Five-grain	\$7.50
Cakes (pre-order*)	Prices Vary	Sourdough	\$6.75
Cupcakes (pre-order*)	\$4.50 +		
Quiche (pre-order*)	Prices Vary		
Lemon or Peanut Butter Bars	\$3.95		

\$1.95